
Cream City Canines Fall 2024 Detective Trial Results
Saturday 11/9/2024
 Trial #1
Detective
David Conroy, judge

1 Ziva (Aussie) - Tija Mohr Q 4:18.19 1st
4 Jack (Doxie) - Sandra Dunand Q 5:03.44 2nd
21 Icon (Vallhund) - Deb Schneider Q 5:51.24 3rd
14 Ryder (Poodle) - Charlene Ewald Q 6:23.07 4th
16 Witty (IR&W Setter) - Morgan Dart Q 6:26.44
3 Tala (Terv) - Sue Fregien NQ
5 KC (Aussie) - Barbara Budny NQ
8 Sonnia (Golden) - Marna Henry NQ
6 Skylar (Eng Sprngr) - Tani Ketter NQ
11 Oka (Poodle) - Amy Barth NQ
9 Molly (Golden) - Rhonda Schneider NQ
7 Abby (GSD) - Deb Reinke NQ
20 Cosmo (Corgi) - Cindy Feuerstein NQ
19 Maisie (Brittany) - Susan Sanders NQ
15 Bearon (GSD) - Steven Hubacek NQ
10 Dilly (Mix) - Karen Mellert NQ
23 Jesse (Mix) - Christine Ballenger NQ
22 Chaos (Frenchie) - Deborah Hamele NQ
2 Calypso (GSP) - Donna Nisleit NQ
17 Marron (BC) - Ayaka Mitsui NQ
13 Halle (Doxie) - Jill Janz NQ
18 JoJo (MiniAmShep) - Colleen Bublitz NQ
12 Digger (Whippet) - Gail Strack NQ

 Trial #2
Detective
David Conroy, judge

3 Tala (Terv) - Sue Fregien Q 5:51.59 1st
10 Dilly (Mix) - Karen Mellert Q 6:04.34 2nd
18 JoJo (MiniAmShep) - Colleen Bublitz Q 6:39.23 3rd
11 Oka (Poodle) - Amy Barth Q 6:40.58 4th
16 Witty (IR&W Setter) - Morgan Dart Q 6:52.85
1 Ziva (Aussie) - Tija Mohr Q 6:54.45
17 Marron (BC) - Ayaka Mitsui Q 7:07.07
5 KC (Aussie) - Barbara Budny NQ
25 Spencer (BC) - Jennifer Wahlund NQ
8 Sonnia (Golden) - Marna Henry NQ
21 Icon (Vallhund) - Deb Schneider NQ
24 Rumor (Eng Sprngr) - Tani Ketter NQ
9 Molly (Golden) - Rhonda Schneider NQ
7 Abby (GSD) - Deb Reinke NQ
4 Jack (Doxie) - Sandra Dunand NQ

20 Cosmo (Corgi) - Cindy Feuerstein NQ
19 Maisie (Brittany) - Susan Sanders NQ
14 Ryder (Poodle) - Charlene Ewald NQ
15 Bearon (GSD) - Steven Hubacek NQ
23 Jesse (Mix) - Christine Ballenger NQ
22 Chaos (Frenchie) - Deborah Hamele NQ
2 Calypso (GSP) - Donna Nisleit NQ
13 Halle (Doxie) - Jill Janz NQ
12 Digger (Whippet) - Gail Strack NQ



Cream City Canines Fall 2024 Detective Trial Results
Sunday 11/10/2024
 Trial #1
Detective
David Conroy, judge

17 Molly (Golden) - Rhonda Schneider Q 4:51.01 1st
15 Cutter (Aussie) - Pat Heidel Q 5:01.01 2nd
2 Calypso (GSP) - Donna Nisleit Q 6:54.01 3rd
14 Witty (IR&W Setter) - Morgan Dart Q 6:56.00 4th
4 Tala (Terv) - Sue Fregien NQ
3 KC (Aussie) - Barbara Budny NQ
23 Banner (BC) - Jennifer Wahlund NQ
13 Ziva (Aussie) - Tija Mohr NQ
8 Sonnia (Golden) - Marna Henry NQ
20 Icon (Vallhund) - Deb Schneider NQ
26 Millie (Mix) - Jill Freiermuth NQ
24 JoJo (MiniAmShep) - Colleen Bublitz NQ
10 Skylar (Eng Sprngr) - Tani Ketter NQ
7 Oka (Poodle) - Amy Barth NQ
16 Abby (GSD) - Deb Reinke NQ
25 Maisie (Brittany) - Susan Sanders NQ
9 Bearon (GSD) - Steven Hubacek NQ
5 Yogi (BC) - Karen Mellert NQ
22 Marron (BC) - Ayaka Mitsui NQ
1 Finn (Akita) - Victoria Wachtl NQ
21 Nova (GSP) - Sally Bushwaller NQ
12 Uecker (Doxie) - Debby McNamara NQ
6 Turi (Terv) - Sue Fregien NQ
27 Cosmo (Corgi) - Cindy Feuerstein NQ
18 Jack (Doxie) - Sandra Dunand NQ

 Trial #2
Detective
David Conroy, judge

4 Tala (Terv) - Sue Fregien Q 4:14.23 1st
3 KC (Aussie) - Barbara Budny Q 4:24.20 2nd
17 Molly (Golden) - Rhonda Schneider Q 4:40.01 3rd
20 Icon (Vallhund) - Deb Schneider Q 5:01.48 4th
21 Nova (GSP) - Sally Bushwaller Q 5:38.68
7 Oka (Poodle) - Amy Barth Q 5:44.29
19 Rumor (Eng Sprngr) - Tani Ketter Q 6:14.99
2 Calypso (GSP) - Donna Nisleit Q 6:43.15
26 Millie (Mix) - Jill Freiermuth Q 6:47.88
8 Sonnia (Golden) - Marna Henry Q 7:42.10
22 Marron (BC) - Ayaka Mitsui Q 7:54.02
11 Kinsale (BC) - Debby McNamara NQ
23 Banner (BC) - Jennifer Wahlund NQ

13 Ziva (Aussie) - Tija Mohr NQ
16 Abby (GSD) - Deb Reinke NQ
25 Maisie (Brittany) - Susan Sanders NQ
9 Bearon (GSD) - Steven Hubacek NQ
5 Yogi (BC) - Karen Mellert NQ
15 Cutter (Aussie) - Pat Heidel NQ
14 Witty (IR&W Setter) - Morgan Dart NQ
1 Finn (Akita) - Victoria Wachtl NQ
6 Turi (Terv) - Sue Fregien NQ
27 Cosmo (Corgi) - Cindy Feuerstein NQ
18 Jack (Doxie) - Sandra Dunand NQ
24 Elliott (Doxie) - Lili Gray NQ


